M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Alameda Contra Costa Marin Napa San Francisco San Mateo Santa Clara Solano Sonoma

Jo
bs

 (t
ho

us
an

ds
)

Forecasted Jobs in 2040 by Alternative

Forecasted Job Growth Across Alternatives (by
county) Alternative Growth

Plan Growth
2010 Counts

Source: 2010 counts based on Census, 2040 forecasts based on ABAG’s Regional Forecast, small geography estimates from Final Preferred Scenario, adopted November 2016.

Forecasted Land Use Growth Footprint

Regional Total
2040 (acres)

Marin County
2040 (acres)

% of
Growth

Proposed Plan 18,700 210 1.1%

No Project 44,400 (+137%) 1500 (+614%) 3.4%

Main Streets 18,300 (-2%) 200 (-5%) 1.1%

Big Cities 13,600 (-27%) 30 (-86%) 0.2%

Environment,
Equity and Jobs

19,600 (+5%) 230 (+10%) 1.2%

Acres of
Open Space
Impacted by
Proposed Plan:

Regional

450 acres

Marin County

0 acres

Source: Plan Bay Area 2040 Draft EIR, Table 2.3-4, Table 2.3-7, and Table 3.1-7

0
1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000
11,000
12,000
13,000
14,000
15,000
16,000
17,000
18,000
19,000

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n

N
o

Pr
oj

ec
t

M
ai

n
St

re
et

s

B
ig

 C
iti

es EE
J

Pr
op

os
ed

 P
la

n